
S  U  E    C  R  O  C  K  F  O  R  D      G  A  L  L  E  R  Y 

Marie Shannon 
LARGE STILL LIFE 

10 February – 7 March 2009 
 
1. Unframed Photograph #1 2008 Watercolour on paper     $ 2500 

2. Art Therapy Candlestick #2 2008 Oil pastel on paper     $ 2250 

3. Hug Coupon 2008 Silver gelatin print, selenium & gold toned, Edition of 5   $ 1350 

4. Speech Bubble 2007 Watercolour on paper      $ 1000 

5.  House Sculpture (front) 2007 Oil pastel on paper        N.F.S 

6. New York Bed #1 2008 Oil pastel on paper       $ 1350  

7. Untitled Paining 2008 Oil pastel on paper       $ 2250 

8. Esso Gallery #5 2008 Oil pastel on paper       $ 1350 

9. Untitled 2007 2008 Watercolour on paper       $   900 

10. Waterview Bedroom 2008 Oil pastel on paper      $ 2500 

11.  Mum #2 2008 Silver gelatin print, selenium & gold toned, Edition of 5   $ 1350 

12. Leaf Diptych 2008 Watercolour on paper       $ 1100 

13. House Sculpture (back) 2008 Oil pastel on paper        N.F.S 

14. Video Screen, Michael Lett Gallery, 2008 #2 Watercolour on paper   $   900 

15.  Mum #1 2008 Silver gelatin print, selenium & gold toned, Edition of 5     $ 1350 

16. Framed Photograph #1 2008 Oil pastel on paper      $ 2250 

17.  Esso Gallery #3 Oil pastel on paper        $ 1350 

18. Dad #1 2008 Silver gelatin print, selenium & gold toned, Edition of 5    $ 1500 

19. Unframed Photograph #2 2008 Watercolour on paper     $   900 

20.  New York Bed #2 2008 Oil pastel on paper       $ 2250 

21. Esso Gallery #4 2008 Oil pastel on paper       $ 1350 

22. Julian Dashper Exhibition View, Sydney 2008 2008 Watercolour on paper  $   900 

23.  Coupon Still Life 2008 Watercolour on paper      $   900 

24. Dad #1 2008 Silver gelatin print, selenium & gold toned, Edition of 5   $ 1350 

25.  Julian Dashper at The Suburban Gallery, Chicago 2008 2008 Oil pastel on paper $ 2250 

26.  Art Therapy Candlestick #1 Oil pastel on paper      $ 2250 

27. Video Screen, Michael Lett Gallery 2008 #1 2008 Watercolour on paper  $ 2250 

28. Pottery Still Life 2007 Watercolour on paper      $ 1000 

29. Framed Photograph #2 2008 Oil pastel on paper      $ 2250 

30. Hand Hold Coupon 2008 Silver gelatin print, selenium & gold toned, Edition of 5  $ 1350 
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31. Mum Dad #1 2007 Watercolour on paper       $ 1000 

32.  Mum Dad #3 2007 Watercolour on paper       $ 1000 

33. Mum Dad #4 2007 Watercolour on paper       $ 1000 

34. Mum Dad #2 2007 Watercolour on paper       $ 1000 

35. Mum Dad #1 2007 Watercolour on paper       $ 1000 

36.  Mum Dad #3 2007 Watercolour on paper       $ 1000 
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